DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE
AGENDA
Wednesday, June 10, 2015

Appt.

Time

AM.

DRC Project
No. 0000-000
New/Resubmit

Project Data

Deny

Resub

Approv
DRC

9:00

2014-048
Resubmit

Water Street Apartments
638 Water St.
1410K-01-059.000

Brent Warr

09:30

10:00

10:30

P.M.

LUNCH

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

STAFF REVIEW OF OUTSTANDING CDCs




