DEVELOPMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE AGENDA

Wednesday, June 10, 2015

	Appt. Time	DRC Project No. 0000-000 New/Resubmit	Project Data	Deny	Resub	Approv	DRC
1.	9:00	2014-048 Resubmit	Water Street Apartments 638 Water St. 1410K-01-059.000 Brent Warr				
2.	09:30						
3.	10:00						
4.	10:30						
	P.M.		LUNCH				
5.	1:30						
6.	2:00						
7.	2:30						
8.	3:00		STAFF REVIEW OF OUTSTANDING CDCs				